N
CHAS E “' October 15, 2020 through November 13, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number: ~ 000000775782787

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00393148 DRE 703 219 31920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 09 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
DANIEL R GONZALEZ Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
5597 BANDERA ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
MONTCLAIR CA 91763-4540
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,820.89
Deposits and Additions 895.31
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,455.04
Electronic Withdrawals -681.95
Ending Balance $579.21
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,820.89
10/15 Card Purchase 10/15 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -10.67 1,810.22
7208
10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 Tasty Goody Rancho Cucamo CA Card 7208 -7.10 1,803.12
10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Wal-Mart #5691 Upland CA Card 7208 -28.22 1,774.90
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -2.55 1,772.35
7208
10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Popeyes Louisiana Kitch Upland CA Card 7208 -17.11 1,755.24
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -156.22 1,740.02
7208
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/17 Macy's 533 7855 Rancho Cucamo CA -37.71 1,702.31
Card 7208
10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Cheesecake Rancho CU Rancho Cucamo CA -62.00 1,640.31
Card 7208
10/19 Card Purchase 10/19 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -13.95 1,626.36
7208
10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card 7208 -5.88 1,620.48
10/19 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10484502160 -5.60 1,614.88
10/19 Card Purchase 10/19 Doordash*Brandons Di Www.Doordash. CA -18.00 1,596.88
Card 7208
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Ops*Wash 1354 Chaffee Upland CA Card -10.00 1,586.88
7208
10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Sams Club Sam's Club Ontario CA Card -93.95 1,492.93
7208
10/20 Bank of America Fndtrnsfr Gonzalez,Daniel Web |D: 2941721694 14.00 1,506.93
10/20 Recurring Card Purchase 10/19 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7208 -0.99 1,505.94
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CHASE O

October 15, 2020 through November 13, 2020

Account Number:  000000775782787

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/21 Card Purchase 10/21 Doordash*California Www.Doordash. CA Card -37.26 1,468.68
7208

10/21 Card Purchase 10/20 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -4.33 1,464.35
7208

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Sp * 47 47Brand.Mysho MA Card 7208 -16.59 1,447.76

10/22 Card Purchase 10/22 Doordash*The Flame B Www.Doordash. CA -27.76 1,420.00
Card 7208

10/22 Card Purchase With Pin 10/22 Target T- 10576 Foot Rancho Cucamo CA -8.15 1,411.85
Card 7208

10/23 Dailypay Boston Mar PPD ID: 1475035714 415.96 1,827.81

10/23 Card Purchase 10/22 Yogurtland CA240 Rancho Cucamo CA Card -9.15 1,818.66
7208

10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -10.01 1,808.65
7208

10/26 Card Purchase 10/22 Mcdonald's F26892 Rancho Cucamo CA Card -7.21 1,801.44
7208

10/26 Card Purchase 10/23 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -7.29 1,794.15
7208

10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Doordash*California Www.Doordash. CA Card -34.15 1,760.00
7208

10/26 Card Purchase W/Cash 10/24 Wholefds Upl#106 2153 Upland CA Card -81.09 1,678.91
7208
Purchase $1.09 Cash Back $80.00

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Vans #081 Ontario CA Card 7208 -53.88 1,625.03

10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/26 Fanzz 8316 Cas10 Ontario CA Card 7208 -43.10 1,5681.93

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Paypal *Lyft Pending 402-935-7733 CA Card -12.69 1,569.24
7208

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -11.70 1,557.54

10/27 Card Purchase 10/27 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -13.76 1,543.78

10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 99 Cents Only Stores Rancho Cucamo CA Card -3.00 1,540.78
7208

10/28 Card Purchase 10/28 Doordash*7-Eleven Www.Doordash. CA Card -15.01 1,625.77
7208

10/29 Card Purchase 10/29 Chipotle Online Chipotle.Com CA Card 7208 -16.00 1,509.77

10/29 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10543432529 -100.78 1,408.99

10/29 Card Purchase With Pin 10/29 Target T- 10576 Foot Rancho Cucamo CA -2.93 1,406.06
Card 7208

10/29 Recurring Card Purchase 10/29 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 7208 -9.99 1,396.07

10/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Ashlei R Miller 10555019616 8.00 1,404.07

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Paypal *Cxdy Beatstar 402-935-7733 FL Card -15.00 1,389.07
7208

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Paypal *Lezter Beatsta 35314369001 Card -15.00 1,374.07
7208

10/30 Card Purchase 10/30 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -10.32 1,363.75

10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Habit-Ranchocucamong Rancho Cucamo CA -10.338 1,353.42
Card 7208

10/30 Card Purchase 10/30 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -18.60 1,334.82

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Doordash*California Www.Doordash. CA Card -34.74 1,300.08
7208

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Doordash*7-Eleven Www.Doordash. CA Card -14.28 1,285.80
7208

11/02 Card Purchase 10/31 Paypal *Yichentechn 4029357733 Card 7208 -16.57 1,269.23

11/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10568801055 -415.37 853.86

11/03 Bank of America Fndtrnsfr Gonzalez,Daniel Web |D: 2941721694 31.00 884.86

11/03 Card Purchase 11/03 Chipotle Online Chipotle. Com CA Card 7208 -23.00 861.86
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CHASE O

October 15, 2020 through November 13, 2020
Account Number:  000000775782787

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/04 Card Purchase 11/03 BB Diner Rancho #233 Rancho Cucamo CA -40.71 821.15
Card 7208
11/05 Card Purchase 11/04 Jack IN The Box 3522 Rancho Cucamo CA -0.32 820.83
Card 7208
11/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10589598287 -59.20 761.63
11/05 Card Purchase With Pin 11/05 Shell Service Statio Rch Cucamonga CA -1.49 760.14
Card 7208
11/06 Dailypay Boston Mar PPD ID: 1475035714 426.35 1,186.49
11/06 Card Purchase 11/04 Mcdonald's F26892 Rancho Cucamo CA Card -17.63 1,168.86
7208
11/06 Card Purchase 11/06 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -10.45 1,158.41
11/06 Card Purchase 11/05 Tasty Goody Rancho Cucamo CA Card 7208 -9.47 1,148.94
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Mountain View Market & Montclair CA Card -3.05 1,145.89
7208
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Wal-Mart #5691 Upland CA Card 7208 -13.07 1,132.82
11/06 Card Purchase With Pin 11/06 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Upland CA Card -5.20 1,127.62
7208
11/09 Card Purchase 11/07 Chipotle Online Chipotle.Com CA Card 7208 -26.07 1,101.55
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/07 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card -14.90 1,086.65
7208
11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 The Flame Broiler #1 Rancho Cucamo CA Card -15.95 1,070.70
7208
11/09 Card Purchase 11/08 The Flame Broiler #1 Rancho Cucamo CA Card -2.53 1,068.17
7208
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card -8.94 1,059.23
7208
11/09 Card Purchase With Pin 11/08 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Upland CA Card -25.99 1,033.24
7208
11/10 Card Purchase With Pin 11/10 Convenient Stop Market Upland CA Card -6.61 1,026.63
7208
11/12 Card Purchase 11/10 Rubio's #041 Rancho Cucamo CA Card 7208 -11.08 1,015.55
11/12 Card Purchase 11/11 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -10.12 1,005.43
11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10618874481 -66.00 939.43
11/12 Card Purchase 11/12 Spectrum 855-707-7328 CA Card 7208 -286.00 653.43
11/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ryian 10623145380 -35.00 618.43
11/18 Card Purchase 11/12 Conroy's Flowers Rancho Cucamo CA Card -26.93 591.50
7208
11/13 Card Purchase 11/13 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 7208 -12.29 579.21
Ending Balance $579.21
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CHASE O

October 15, 2020 through November 13, 2020
Account Number:  000000775782787

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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